** use pencil only

timer location #1:

Prll/tk/ ev lD ros

property:

RRIGATION TROUBLESHOOTING & REPAIRS

timer brand and model:

timer location #2:

timer brand and model:

** use pencil only

valve valve brand
station # program mins. watering location location # and model
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
shutoff valve location:
Start times: sprinkler valves location(s):
Water days: (circle) SMTWTFS sprinkler valves location(s):

Use this sheet to help decide how to program the timer(s) and to keep record. Only fill in above what you wish.

Timer locations
Property

Program

Watering location
Valve location #

Valve brand and model
Date valve replaced
Diaphragm replaced
Start times

Water days

Revised: 8/1/2021

Some properties have more than one timer. Write this as in garage or in back patio

If you own more than one property, use one sheet per property

Most timers have more than one program available such as A, B, and C

It's best to use compass locations in your descriptions such as front lawn W or back beds E

Most properties have more than one location for the sprinkler valves such as front and back yard. You can use A, B, C here

This helps when it's time to service and repair them. An example here is Hunter ASV - 101
This helps, in part, for warranty purposes

Write the date it was replaced. This helps keep things in perspective if problems occur
Write the program number(s) and time(s) here like: A 5am

Circle the water days
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